11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

pennsylvania

MARCELLUS SHALE ADVISORY COMMISSION

ECONOMIC & WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT WORK GROUP
GOVERNOR’S MARCELLUS SHALE ADVISORY COMMISSION

THURSDAY APRIL 14, 2011 MEETING
ROOM 105, RACHEL CARSON STATE OFFICE BUILDING

11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

AGENDA

Call to Order & Welcome
Open Discussion / Members Priorities

Labor and Industry
Center for Workforce Information Analysis

Lunch
Marcellus Shale Education &
Training Center

Northern Tier Workforce Investment Board

Wrap Up & Next Steps

Adjournment

Gene Barr, Vice Chair

Sue Mukherjee, Director

Larry L. Michael, Director

Frank Thompson, Deputy
Director

Gene Barr, Vice Chair

Gene Barr, Vice Chair

Office of the Governor | 225 Main Capitol Building | Harrisburg, PA 17120 | 717-783-8727 | http://www.dep.state.pa.us

O
Printed on Recycled Paper %8



