



**ECONOMIC & WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT WORK GROUP
GOVERNOR'S MARCELLUS SHALE ADVISORY COMMISSION**
THURSDAY APRIL 14, 2011 MEETING
ROOM 105, RACHEL CARSON STATE OFFICE BUILDING
11:00 AM – 3:00 PM

AGENDA

11:00 AM	<i>Call to Order & Welcome</i>	Gene Barr, Vice Chair
11:05 AM	<i>Open Discussion / Members Priorities</i>	
11:30 AM	<i>Labor and Industry Center for Workforce Information Analysis</i>	Sue Mukherjee, Director
12:15 PM	<i>Lunch</i>	
1:00 PM	<i>Marcellus Shale Education & Training Center</i>	Larry L. Michael, Director
1:45 PM	<i>Northern Tier Workforce Investment Board</i>	Frank Thompson, Deputy Director
2:30 PM	<i>Wrap Up & Next Steps</i>	Gene Barr, Vice Chair
3:00 PM	<i>Adjournment</i>	Gene Barr, Vice Chair